

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20491-20492/2008

(From the judgement and order(s) dated 14/07/2008 in SCA No. 7785/2008
& SCA No. 9080/2008 of the HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

MINAKUMARI KIRITKUMAR AGRAVAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KIRTIKUMAR AMRATLAL AGRAV

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 23/08/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) M/S LAYERS KNIT & CO., Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Sheela Goel, Adv. (AOR)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The cases are adjourned to 01.12.2011.

(G.SUDHAKARA RAO)
Court Master

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)
Court Master